
2

1

3

4

5

6

7

9
10

12

13

20

16

17

18

19

11A

8

11B

14

15

21
22

24

23

60763, 60763-S MS60763 IPL 
REV.

C

 

-

- -

-

6/28/21KG

SERVICE APPR.
Q.A. APPR.
MFG APPR.
ENG APPR.
CHECKED
DRAWN

DATENAME

Version: 

MODEL:



NOTE: DURING THE EARLY STAGES OF PRODUCTION 11A WAS USED, WHILE 
LATER ON 11B WAS USED FOR MOUNTING THE HANDLE TO THE FRAME BASE

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 7108382 HARDWARE KIT, ENGINE MOUNT VIBRATION DAMPING 1

2 N/A ENGINE, KOHLER RH265 1

3 7111995 SPACER, ENGINE SHAFT 1

4 7104174 KEY, SHAFT 1

5 520006 PUMP 1

6 7105474 HARDWARE KIT, PUMP MOUNTING 1

7 7108385 KIT, HANDLE SVC ASSY W/DASHBOARD 1

8 7106833 SINGLE NOZZLE HOLDER 5

9 7102045 TOOL, NOZZLE CLEANING, UNIVERSAL 1

10 7108087 5PC NOZZLE 0, 15, 25, 40, SOAP 1

11A 7102122 BUTTON, SNAP 2

11B 7107941 KNOB-BOLT ASSEMBLY 2

12 7111204 KIT, BASE FRAME SERVICE ASSEMBLY 1

13 7105468 FOOT, SVC KIT FITTED RUBBER AND SCREW 2

14 7103619 POWER WASHER WHEEL 2

15 7114502 WHEEL MOUNTING BOLT 2

16 7103550 LANCE, 16" W/ 1/4 QC AND M22(M) 1

17 7112774SIM GUN 1

18 7106419 HOSE, MORFLEX 1/4" X 25' X 3100PSI 1

19 7102207 KIT, SVC ASSY SOAP HOSE W/PLASTIC FILTER 1

20 7105186 HANDLE GRIP, SILVER/WHITE SIMPSON 1

21 7101359 THERMAL RELIEF VALVE 1

22 7104228 SOAP INJECTOR KIT 1

23 7110166 WATER INLET KIT 1

24 7110264 WATER OUTLET KIT 1

60763, 60763-S MS60763 IPL 
REV.

C

 

-

- -

-

04/01/21KG

SERVICE APPR.
Q.A. APPR.
MFG APPR.
ENG APPR.
CHECKED
DRAWN

DATENAME

Version: 

MODEL:


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View  (1 : 5)

	Sheet2

