

ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	7108382	HARDWARE KIT, ENGINE MOUNT VIBRATION DAMPING	1
2	N/A	ENGINE, KOHLER RH265	1
3	7111995	SPACER, ENGINE SHAFT	1
4	7104174	KEY, SHAFT	1
5	520006	PUMP	1
6	7105474	HARDWARE KIT, PUMP MOUNTING	1
7	7108385	KIT, HANDLE SVC ASSY W/DASHBOARD	1
8	7106833	SINGLE NOZZLE HOLDER	5
9	7102045	TOOL, NOZZLE CLEANING, UNIVERSAL	1
10	7108087	5PC NOZZLE 0, 15, 25, 40, SOAP	1
11A	7102122	BUTTON, SNAP	2
11B	7107941	KNOB-BOLT ASSEMBLY	2
12	7111204	KIT, BASE FRAME SERVICE ASSEMBLY	1
13	7105468	FOOT, SVC KIT FITTED RUBBER AND SCREW	2
14	7103619	POWER WASHER WHEEL	2
15	7114502	WHEEL MOUNTING BOLT	2
16	7103550	LANCE, 16" W/ 1/4 QC AND M22(M)	1
17	7112774SIM	GUN	1
18	7106419	HOSE, MORFLEX 1/4" X 25' X 3100PSI	1
19	7102207	KIT, SVC ASSY SOAP HOSE W/PLASTIC FILTER	1
20	7105186	HANDLE GRIP, SILVER/WHITE SIMPSON	1
21	7101359	THERMAL RELIEF VALVE	1
22	7104228	SOAP INJECTOR KIT	1
23	7110166	WATER INLET KIT	1
24	7110264	WATER OUTLET KIT	1

NOTE: DURING THE EARLY STAGES OF PRODUCTION 11A WAS USED, WHILE LATER ON 11B WAS USED FOR MOUNTING THE HANDLE TO THE FRAME BASE